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Klasyfikacja: M Open

Zawodnik
ZUBIEL Kacper
KOSCINSKI Jerzy
BOGDZIEWICZ Michat
SAWICZ Michat
WOJTAS Karol
KALICH Tomasz
KMIECIK Jacek
KOBYLINSKI Szymon
KALICH Andrzej
PASTUSIAK Marcin
IGEL Krystian
MAKOSZ Dariusz
URBANIAK Michat
RADZISZEWSKI Karol

STANISZEWSKI Bartosz

PIASECKI Filip
TATARATA Tomasz
ZAJAC Grzegorz
WITKOWSKI Marek
WOZNIAK Kacper
SZCZYGIELSKI Pawel
PRZEZAK Marcin
SLODOWICZ Piotr
KOSTUCH Jarostaw

OBUCHOWICZ Wojciech

MAJKOWSKI Oskar
ROGOWSKI Leszek

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

592
527
608
563
584
520
522
601
521
611
516
537
582
551
568
547
577
606
583
585
570
604
566
526
603
536
554

KASZUBY - KROTKA TRASA

Szuter Master - Kaszuby
Fundacja ULTRA
2024-05-11

Chmielno
75 km

BIKE U UP

POLPHARMA BIOLOGICS X VELOGD
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM

TRENING NA WATACH
BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
RONDO
TRENINGNAWATACH.PL
CZLUCHOW

KASZEBEGRVL

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS

BOGDZIEWICZ TEAM CUMULUS
KROSS STAFF TEAM
MW GRAVEL

THE BARBERS GDANSK
KROSS STAFF TEAM

GT

ROWEROWE KASZUBY

POLPHARMA BIOLOGICS

Kategoria
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open

Mkat
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Czas

netto

75km
02:23:23.00
02:28:35.00
02:30:21.00
02:37:46.00
02:39:11.00
02:39:55.00
02:39:59.00
02:40:02.00
02:40:09.00
02:40:36.00
02:40:40.00
02:46:52.00
02:46:56.00
02:46:58.00
02:47:03.00
02:48:39.00
02:49:57.00
02:50:10.00
02:50:27.00
02:51:03.00
02:53:16.00
02:53:18.00
02:53:27.00
03:00:03.00
03:01:10.00
03:04:02.00
03:04:51.00

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
75km
02:23:23.00
02:28:35.00
02:30:21.00
02:37:46.00
02:39:11.00
02:39:55.00
02:39:59.00
02:40:02.00
02:40:09.00
02:40:36.00
02:40:40.00
02:46:52.00
02:46:56.00
02:46:58.00
02:47:03.00
02:48:39.00
02:49:57.00
02:50:10.00
02:50:27.00
02:51:03.00
02:53:16.00
02:53:18.00
02:53:27.00
03:00:03.00
03:01:10.00
03:04:02.00
03:04:51.00

+00:05:12
+00:06:58
+00:14:23 (9.1%

+00:15:48 (9.9%)

+00:16:32 (10.3%)
+00:16:36 (10.4%)
+00:16:39 (10.4%)
+00:16:46 (10.5%)
+00:17:13 (10.7%)
+00:17:17 (10.8%)
+00:23:29 (14.1%)
+00:23:33 (14.1%
+00:23:35 (14.1%
+00:23:40 (14.2%
+00:25:16 (15.0%
+00:26:34 (15.6%
+00:26:47 (15.7%
+00:27:04 (15.9%)
+00:27:40 (16.2%)
+00:29:53 (17.2%)
+00:29:55 (17.3%)
+00:30:04 (17.3%)
+00:36:40 (20.4%)
+00:37:47 (20.9%)
+00:40:39 (22.1%)
+00:41:28 (22.4%)
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Tempo
min/km
1:54
1:58
2:00
2:06
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:08
2:08
2:08
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:16
2:16
2:16
2:18
2:18
2:18
2:24
2:24
2:27
2:27

BASPGRT

Tempo
km/h
31.4 (100%)
30.3 (96.5%)
29.9 (95.2%)
(
(

28.5 (90.8%)
28.3(90.1%)
28.1 (89.5%)
28.1 (89.5%)
28.1 (89.5%)
28.1 (89.5%)
28 (89.2%)
28 (89.2%)
27 (86.0%)
27 (86.0%)
27 (86.0%)
26.9 (85.7%)
26.7 (85.0%)
26.5 (84.4%)
26.4 (84.1%)
26.4 (84.1%)
26.3 (83.8%)
26 (82.8%)
26 (82.8%)
25.9 (82.5%)
25 (79.6%)
24.8 (79.0%)
24.5 (78.0%)
24.3 (77.4%)


file:///szuter-master-kaszuby/m1079.html
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Zawodnik
SZWARC Krzysztof
WROBLEWSKI Tomasz
GOSZ Marcin
PTASZYNSKI Pawet
ZAK Tomasz
RUTKOWSKI Sebastian
DUDA Przemyslaw
NIKLAS Tomasz
BLACHOWSKI Waldemar
LASKOWSKI Grzegorz
ANTONIAK Wojciech
MUSIELAK Mikotaj
RAMCZYK Kamil
KNAPCZYK Piotr
SZUSZCZYKIEWICZ Maciej
SZALANSKI Dawid
BURCZYK tukasz
SZWELICKI Adam
LECH Maciej
MARCHLINSKI Robert
JERZY Bartosz
DABROWSKI Jarostaw
GRUZA Bartosz
SKWIERAWSKI Dariusz
SKWIERAWSKI Grzegorz
HAJDUKIEWICZ Tomasz
GACEK Marek
HELAND Rafat
NOWAK Mariusz
SLIWICKI Jacek
KULIK Maciej
DENISIUK Aleksander
ROZWADOWSKI Bartosz
STANEK Patryk
PAWLOWSKI Eryk
SZWANKOWSKI Wojciech
PAWLAK Jakub
JASZCZUK Marcin
BRZOSKOWSKI Arkadiusz
DRAGAN Pawet
ROGULSKI Mateusz
TUCHOWSKI tukasz
RYBAK Pawel
WISNIEWSKI Krzysztof

573
587
598
550
593
558
596
541
503
533
501
540
552
523
571
569
508
574
534
538
519
610
514
564
565
599
513
515
602
575
607
510
557
567
545
572
609
518
507
511
555
581
559
605

POLKRYS TEAM

OSKA WARSZAWA

ROWEROWE KASZUBY

SOLWIT
PZU SPORT TEAM
NINE HILLS

PRIME

LYRECO
LYRECO

Kategoria
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open

Mkat
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Czas
netto
75km

03:11:28.00
03:11:30.00
03:11:38.00
03:11:53.00
03:15:04.00
03:15:25.00
03:18:40.00
03:20:54.00
03:26:18.00
03:26:48.00
03:29:18.00
03:29:49.00
03:37:07.00
03:37:15.00
03:39:31.00
03:39:34.00
03:40:31.00
03:41:13.00
03:41:56.00
03:42:25.00
03:49:07.00
03:52:17.00
03:58:06.00
04:01:48.00
04:02:01.00
04:04:51.00
04:10:47.00
04:13:57.00
04:14:23.00
04:15:00.00
04:20:02.00
04:24:38.00
04:28:17.00
04:31:06.00
04:33:41.00
04:35:24.00
04:35:34.00
04:35:38.00
04:36:48.00
04:39:45.00
04:39:48.00
04:56:08.00
04:56:09.00
05:00:02.00

Czas
brutto
75km
03:11:28.00
03:11:30.00
03:11:38.00
03:11:53.00
03:15:04.00
03:15:25.00
03:18:40.00
03:20:54.00
03:26:18.00
03:26:48.00
03:29:18.00
03:29:49.00
03:37:07.00
03:37:15.00
03:39:31.00
03:39:34.00
03:40:31.00
03:41:13.00
03:41:56.00
03:42:25.00
03:49:07.00
03:52:17.00
03:58:06.00
04:01:48.00
04:02:01.00
04:04:51.00
04:10:47.00
04:13:57.00
04:14:23.00
04:15:00.00
04:20:02.00
04:24:38.00
04:28:17.00
04:31:06.00
04:33:41.00
04:35:24.00
04:35:34.00
04:35:38.00
04:36:48.00
04:39:45.00
04:39:48.00
04:56:08.00
04:56:09.00
05:00:02.00

+00:48:05 (25.1%)
+00:48:07 (25.1%)
+00:48:15 (25.2%)
+00:48:30 (25.3%)
+00:51:41 (26.5%)
+00:52:02 (26.6%)
+00:55:17 (27.8%)
+00:57:31 (28.6%)
+01:02:55 (30.5%)
+01:03:25 (30.7%)
+01:05:55 (31.5%)
+01:06:26 (31.7%)
+01:13:44 (34.0%)
+01:13:52 (34.0%)
+01:16:08 (34.7%)
+01:16:11 (34.7%)
+01:17:08 (35.0%)
+01:17:50 (35.2%)
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+01:18:33 (35.4%)
+01:19:02 (35.5%)
+01:25:44 (37.4%)
+01:28:54 (38.3%)
+01:34:43 (39.8%)
+01:38:25 (40.7%)
+01:38:38 (40.8%)
+01:41:28 (41.4%)
+01:47:24 (42.8%)
+01:50:34 (43.5%)
+01:51:00 (43.6%)
+01:51:37 (43.8%)
+01:56:39 (44.9%)
+02:01:15 (45.8%)
+02:04:54 (46.6%)
+02:07:43 (47.1%)
+02:10:18 (47.6%)
+02:12:01 (47.9%)
+02:12:11 (48.0%)
+02:12:15 (48.0%)
+02:13:25 (48.2%)
+02:16:22 (48.7%)
+02:16:25 (48.8%)
+02:32:45 (51.6%)
+02:32:46 (51.6%)
+02:36:39 (52.2%)

Tempo
min/km
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:33
2:36
2:36
2:38
2:40
2:45
2:45
2:47
2:47
2:53
2:53
2:55
2:55
2:56
2:56
2:57
2:57
3:03
3:05
3:10
3:13
3:13
3:15
3:20
3:23
3:23
3:24
3:28
3:31
3:34
3:36
3:38
3:40
3:40
3:40
3:41
3:43
3:43
3:56
3:56
4:00

Tempo
km/h

23.5 (74.8%)
23.5 (74.8%)
23.5 (74.8%)
23.5 (74.8%)
23.1 (73.6%)
23 (73.2%)
22.7 (72.3%)
22.4 (71.3%)
21.8 (69.4%)
21.8 (69.4%)
21.5 (68.5%)
21.4 (68.2%)
20.7 (65.9%)
20.7 (65.9%)
20.5 (65.3%)
20.5 (65.3%)
20.4 (65.0%)
20.3 (64.6%)
20.3 (64.6%)
20.2 (64.3%)
19.6 (62.4%)
19.4 (61.8%)
18.9 (60.2%)
18.6 (59.2%)
18.6 (59.2%)
18.4 (58.6%)
17.9 (57.0%)
17.7 (56.4%)
17.7 (56.4%)
17.6 (56.1%)
17.3 (55.1%)
17 (54.1%)
16.8 (53.5%)
16.6 (52.9%)
16.4 (52.2%)
16.3 (51.9%)
16.3 (51.9%)
16.3 (51.9%)
16.3 (51.9%)
16.1 (51.3%)
16.1 (51.3%)
15.2 (48.4%)
15.2 (48.4%)
15 (47.8%)
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Zawodnik
BROZYNSKI Mariusz
CHOJNOWSKI Tomasz
NOWAK Michat
KRYSZTOFIAK Robert
KRAJEWSKI Pawet
PASTERNAK Eryk
PIETRASZEWSKI Jakub
CHYNOWSKI Mateusz
TRALLE Aleksy
ZAJAC Tomasz
SADOWSKI tukasz

Znaleziono 82 wynik(6w)

594
595
542
529
528
543
548
509
580
588
561

SOLWIT
RUBU RIDERS

JIT TEAM

PASZCZKECZO
PASZCZOKECZO

Kategoria
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open
M Open

Mkat
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

05:10:45.00
05:11:04.00
05:11:42.00
05:27:35.00
05:54:49.00
05:55:16.00
05:55:32.00
06:13:19.00
06:15:17.00
06:15:19.00
06:15:22.00

Czas
brutto
75km
05:10:45.00
05:11:04.00
05:11:42.00
05:27:35.00
05:54:49.00
05:55:16.00
05:55:32.00
06:13:19.00
06:15:17.00
06:15:19.00
06:15:22.00

+02:47:22 (53.9%)
+02:47:41 (53.9%)
+02:48:19 (54.0%)
+03:04:12 (56.2%)
+03:31:26 (59.6%)
+03:31:53 (59.6%)
+03:32:09 (59.7%)
+03:49:56 (61.6%)
+03:51:54 (61.8%)
+03:51:56 (61.8%)
+03:51:59 (61.8%)

Tempo

min/km
4:08
4:08
4:09
4:22
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:58
5:00
5:00
5:00

Tempo

km/h
14.5 (46.2%)
14.5 (46.2%)
14.4 (45.9%)
13.7 (43.6%)

(

(

(

12.7 (40.4%)
12.7 (40.4%)
12.7 (40.4%)
12.1 (38.5%)
12 (38.2%)
12 (38.2%)
12 (38.2%)



	KASZUBY - KRÓTKA TRASA
	Klasyfikacja: M Open


